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XWDM/CCWDM AANG

_ . WD Migiise 100GHZ FIRAE

= A = t

= KR SR = ik CWDM j&ifse 100GHZ &8
DWDM &k e 50GHZ Interleaved B!

1, AEIRSEEIE B SFP/10G SFP+/XFP/25G SFP28/40G QSFP+ /100G QSFP28/CFP2 etc.

xWDM#ER
2, $irhbF=Ga: AOC/100G QSFP28 / 40G QSFP+ / 25G SFP28 / 10G SFP+ CWDM MUX/DEM Ux
100G QSFP28 / 40G QSFP+/25G SFP28 /10G SFP+ Active And Passive Copper Cable etc. CWDM MINI MUX/DEMUX 03 MEMS Vﬂnllls
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3, ¢ TREMF=5: CWDM and DWDM devices/Module , MUX/DEMUX , AAWG WDM PON #&Eih
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Adapter Attenuator ,VOA , PLC Splitter ,Optical Circulator ,

Fiber Optic Patch cord, MPO/MTP Cabling Products etc. xWDM#1#5
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DWDM 1U .
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CWDMiEiRas WDM PON SYSTEM
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S, TFRETRSSS , £ SR/MERSR, 2IERER R 01 S/ ONUSE—XMRIK , S 3IATF EITRITITES , AMRHTOLT R
EHAAWDMIEE S , il FIRKNAESERAERE + DWDM R F=ZONUEEN B A AW EaEE —4—5—3—Qﬂﬂ3—1575_1581nm XG-PON
MRS , ERRPLE , & L, SEERE—RKTE + FEHFEPON 02 ONURBAEEN S | IHEREHONURBH R , SONULE COMMON [————
BUERSEABRNGR. S KEERRKSH. « CATVES: B | WEEE R BN, — 32413440 rywpm-poN

03 RAKEONU , BIONUSRERRSE.
1606-1625nm | PtPWDM-PON

xWD Mg

S
EEERlEN MESERES EREER o B * (REERANERIRIER R
. BEEE :
: o EEREE -, e
S » BTfEEE n : T
GPON: Uplink 1290~1330nm Downlink 1480~1500nm ) ;i; [ = _[
) ?: XGPON1: Uplink 1260~1280nm Downlink 1575~1581nm —r J—g.7
~~ NGPON2: Uplink 1524~1544nm Downlink 1596~1603nm gl
PtP WDM PON:1606~1625nm i @
OTDR:1625~1650nm I =
BHES ERRANGOBEER/SE HECWDMA & S S T BRI R ESRS/ARERERH RS ERE » TAWRERE: -40°C~85°C vz @ |
HRE  HIE RS RRERNNE ARG HSEHA , TAFL271~1611 FoRMEREREE | RRNEREIEEH » SESEMRREEY B == &
SEHEERAAL , SEERE— AR M4 B ESITEC WD M KA S B, BERENET  RASHTE + #AGR-1221/1209-CORE <EBONT A L® i & !
BT RIS A LSBT, FERER , HELSER RO, HE FIBEREES. o FEROHS i P@Oﬁ _— —® 19 e |
L 1.



KA

oLT
Either G-PON/XGS-PON/NG-

L
EONZ Common
e

- WML(4CH)

Optical Line Terminal

oLm
- -
[-X-] =
Wavelength

\\ Multiplexer

Specifications

Performance specifications

Wavelength range
G-PON Insertion loss
Isolation @ XGS-PON, VIDEQ, NG-PON2
Wavelength range
XGS-PON bands Insertion loss
Isolation @ G-PON, VIDEO, NG-PON2
Wavelength range
VIDEO Insertion loss
Isolation @ G-PON XGS-PON, NG-PON2
Wavelength range
NG-PON2 bands Insertion loss
Isolation @ G-PON XGS-PON, VIDEO
Ripple
Directivity
Optical return loss
Polarization dependent loss
Polarization Mode dispersion
Operating temperature
Storage temperature
Max optical Power
Package Size (Metal)-LGX
Connector

Fiber type

nm
dB
dB
nm
dB
dB
nm
dB
dB
nm
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB

N/A

SFP cage

Multi-WAN router PCB

» Optical o electrical

conversion circuit
Video 1550nm
wavelength

1596nm/1532nm cm_—_@l |

1597nm/1533nm c»—«;;lﬁl

= = NG-PON2

1598nm/1534nm CH3 % ONUs

1599nm/1535nm CH4 &=

1290 to 1330 &1480 to 1500
10
=30
1260 to 1280 & 1575 to 1581
12
>30
1550~1560
15
>30
1524 to 1544815961603

20
=30
<05
>50
>45
<0.2
<01

-10t0 75

-40to 85
23

987322

SC/UPC

G657.A1 or SMF-28

CARRIER
HOTEL SITE A

CWDM

DWDM

1X3

1X5

1X8

1X10

1X16

1X18

1X3

1X5

1X8

1X10

1X16

1X18

10G CWDM/DWDM SFP+

Y FECWDM/DWDM fFRHE

CARRIER
HOTELSITEB

CWDM:
23%LH | REIEEIEE
SRS REERAT &

DWDM:
AER, 2UF , T TEF

FRREE (dB )

I S T

12

15

26

35

35

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

13

18

25
30

30
3.1

BOX:100X80X10
QUG ZH—HE

&9 1UNZE
45

100X80X18
BLGX UE—H&E
&19F1U4128

BOX:100X80X10
3LGX —&— &
81957 1UH128

45

100X80X18
BUGX E—HlE
19T 1UHZR



FFEHCWDM/DWDM, , . | . LGX Cassette WDM

Parameters
1U 5RAF
197.00 4230 Center Wavelength 1260~1620
i T | Channel Passband (@-0.5dB)(nm) U265
Center Wavelength Accuracy (nm) 1260~1620
Bz b= ~Fd Channel Space (GH 20
+ RS ERRGR J i i
pi Fiber Type GB57A with 0.9mm Loose Tube
+
PONRI%% g g g
- ﬁ%%*ﬂﬁgiﬁ g o 1L (dB) Channels <12 <18 <30 <34 <37
Link Insertion Loss(Mux+Demux
iedch same charnel(dE) <21 <27 <38 <46 <53
Adjacent Channels 230
E“(L:gfn Non-Adjacent
S 7 on-Adjacen
: Channels s
Ripple (dB) <05
i POL (dB) <02
Two in ohe LGX T —
m RL (dB) >45
- Directivity (dB) >50
+ {KiER 0N Power (mw) <300
% ﬁg T | Fiber length(m) 1.0m with 0.9(2.0 or 3.0)mm loose tube
+ {EPDLEERNZT 1
= 3 Operating Temperature (°C) 5~75.
« EEZ EESHY
+ EEREREM126090KF]162090% Storage Temperature ('C) -40~85
+ BIT{ERE:MSCETSC Package (mm) 215200,542.3/215*200.520.2/129*155°29
¢ EEISEMEAIRENE g8 Connector customized
0 0
& &
Parameters
v
2 /_ . — 1 Center Wavelength 1TU Grid
(@] O .-_ \"D i . -i- -i- i- -.- q O Channel Passband (@-0.5dB)(nm) 022
\O] ‘ ] “3 - -
i l 0.05
ghg ﬁ ﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁaﬁﬁ@ﬁﬁﬁﬂﬂﬂiﬁﬁ .z;‘ e O =l - -~ O FOUr in one LGX Center Wavelength Accuracy (nm) Ed
i wastarien L Chenoel Space (GHD 100
Fiber Type (GB57A with 0.9mm Loose Tube
1L (dB) Channels <15 <18 <26 <42
Link Insertion Loss(Mux + Demux
@each same channel)( dB) <27 <30 <38 <54
— 102,00  _
- Adjacent Channels 30
£18E Isolation SRR -
(dB) Non-Adjacent 245
annels
Ripple (dB) <05
270nm 1276nm 13700
:)mﬂm e 13300 PDL (dB) <02
132 13100 Lstomm
Zasnm 13300 Jaionn | 3 PME (ps) <01
3300m 13560 13500 p
pre = p 4 2 RL(@8) >45
1430nm 14300m 1430nm. - S v »
= ecl’lﬁ;:w ® T Ty | ~ " g Directivity (dB) >50
P I pe— = \/4 1470nm. 1470nm AS > — +
astor ostux B | 14900 2300 -t - Power (mw) <300
e s == Fiber length(m) 1.0m with 0.9(2.0 or 3.0)mm loose tube
e 15300 prT
2558nm 1550nm l!iﬂw-y e )
o] g Ty * - Operating Temperature ('C) 5~75
e { bt sl < Storage Temperature (C) -40~85
25100 18100 Jeionm
90 Simpies RIDI-Transmission BEH Sirmplex BIDE-Transmission $CH Simplex EIDH Tans missicn. 9CH Simplex BIDH-Transmission Package (mm) 215%200.5*42.3/215%200.5%20.2/129°155*29
DM MURBDERUX CHEM MKEDENUX DM BAPREEN WM WUKBDEMLBE
Connector customized

1U LGX



50GHz/100GHz AAWG

100GHzFHAEIAWG(Flat-top)

DWDMIELR B4

100GhzFHBIAWG (Gaussian)
DWDME5IiR SRR

it

+ TR TIFETRRETEE
* NIEEH

+« BENRT

+ EfeEtEFITRlE

+ (RENIRFE 4.7 dB

+ BIREEEMRSH

KR S T
+ WDM{sH T
* FREAHRIERILS n 2 -

AR EREREFERNER , X FEIRM T =EMN100GHE
ESAAWGESIF RFBRAE. FRETIEEL00Ghz
AAWG (fBH75) DWDM , 100Ghz AAWG (SETREL) DWDM
%, HohBHREAAWG | IET3.7dB , AHR{HE1X40/484
DWDM{E(EE , BRUtc<iERERiEs. B XFi
FEaRIEE P E SRR TUR R R E — iR ES
LAAWGEED , WN{RIES0GHZAIHIEIE |

R
* TR TIFETIRREEE
AT

* RENRT

+ EREEFIT R
+ {EEAIRFE 3.2 dB

+ BIREEEINRSR

iz A T
. WDM{g@ - SZ-LINE -!—
+ BHEARIERIGS n )

HEEF RS Finterleaver (kB8 RO THHET &
HR{LE FEE.

TEDWDMZARSGHHEE T | K F R B AMRIE EFIE SR BHRAY
EDFARIINZETRE. @HEFRE. PMDFRSE. fSIRLhiss). ek
BRSNS | S INEREHDWDMRREBERASE
—iEEER.

Interleaved 50GHz AAWG DWDM{&EiR

HFEHAAWG DWDMIER 2R TFHEERETFESAR , FHEB
HFTEERSH]. FIE80 /88/ 6iBmESSHHERE  TES
BAEPIRt 19" 1UHZR,

HKFBGETLURHCWDMA RO , DWDMARIRO |, iz

0O, WEcomigOTX/RX , 1310nmF01550nmEEHRD , WA

1310nmF11550nmig#E. SHEINHIDWDMITA RS K kings

HsE |, RIS ERLIEHITIRE.

£57E

+ (SR , (EPDLAEMRE

* FEEBR

+ S0GHZ(SEEME

+ TLIIIMUXFIDEMUXE B h{#EHA

+ B SIRIEEMINY T 2IER

* RSERATT R RRE

+ FEZ Telcordia GR-1221/1209-Core

19" 1U Rack

W FR

+ MUXFIDEMUX DWDMF4t
+ dbEk

* RIRRIFIRER

+ KB

1X4
CCWDM

2X4
CCWDM

1X8
CCWDM

1X11
CCWDM

1X18
CCWDM

1X4/2X4/1X8/1X11/1X18

CCWDMZE7

FHFEAICCWDME RERA X FRERNE RS E T SAHEMIERIR
R, ALMRECFIAE | R RHERISAA | HRNTEFHCWDMERR
<T891/4. CCWDM Mux/ Demuxes2aTHt4/8iliE , i @im0isiE ,
Hoy BESIEE. AEREENEREE EERMISEERRN
FEHRBMERE, ZREMNTRRMESHERE  ATERRAREE.
{EREARIF=5 , X} TF40GHERTTE LR CATVHImetro/accessMEER B2
. FRESIES  EXTRNS—KIRSRA. KFRAEHOEMIE
5, BEPERHEEHTEETRY , RIETRMNRERER,

O © 0 ©

HBAMRIR BEERE  SEERET
N FRE
Ethernet CDMA
& g [
LTE
utms | Y
FEl os = |
« |
L K
_J 14 L
COfHub l—4 _T
Headend
MSAN RNC/fhteway
CCWDM

(@) f \ O / \ (@)

= O

CCWDM CCWDM CCwoMm

Funijﬁﬁj

CCWDM

1X8

X1

1X18

45X25X8
1.8 45X25X8 1ULGX
22 50X50X8 1U LGX
25 50X50X8
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GEPON OLT SFP

C+L band filter

FEEH (JFEAB ) MIN/MAX e
FFRES s PR
5

Bl G 6.2/4.7 40 1. 0.5/0.4 120X70X11
(Flat-top)
SRS | e 40 15 07106 120X70X11
(Gaussian)
AAWG
19U#NFE40CH
(Flat-top) 6.5/5.0 40 15 0.5/0.4 484X245X44
19U 40CH
i 4,035 40 1.5 0.7/0.6 484X245X44

(Gaussian)

. [ . 1 WDM-PON ONU
PD Array 5 ¢ " PR TR, .

MEMS VOA

St A FH
 [RENEHR + EEERFRRHATES
o (ERIFIEXIRE o EHIEASEH
o EERIGH o FEEREn
- BN o mEF

+ BipEfREIREME

TR EHR

i KA

* (TENGE * YRR

. EiEEEE - LRI

+ (DEmEBHT * P

» ESREHARIRE + ROADM

* FERETCAR » AT

+ SRR o MKANIYEE R %
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» BENTIERK

*» BTANENRAE

* {ERIRIERRE

+ RREMBETIEE

* REA AR FIRRE

» EERHE

* f&Telcordia GR-1221/1209-CORE

BB

+ GR-1209-CORE
+ GR-1221-CORE
*YD/T-1272Q
*Q/CT-2295

* RoHS

Passive Optical Network

Internet

oLT

GEPON OLT SFP

Optical Splitte

Passive Optical Splitter

BEEMASEAMBHIRR | PLOESIBSRFETCROERILE ( PON) FNFTTXRIZ
BRIz FEEEEN. BESRATHIA A FRERREHETT
ZREFREN , BHMLFFTART , BfTlaRss.

HFBPLCESBEBMIH AL LE | REIAGHELS, 116, 1:32,
1:64, 2:8, 2:16, 2:327(12:64, tRIBEIEARMTRE , PLCKSEERATLAS
A, WE (ER) R (BER) . RIE (R ) . MRS,

Hep |, I PLOE D BB R TRESIGIRTT | RiER LS BEAE

THRER , TREEFERBUTRNERRED , FEATELIR TSNS
Eﬁmgﬁg*ﬂﬁﬁkﬂ'i’% | Al AT B LRI RN E AR ENE

L,

ONU

Passive

Two in One PLC Splitter

Mini Module PLC Splitter

Box Module/PM PLC Splitter

Cassette PLC Splitter

1X4
1X8
PLC
Splitter
1X16
1X32
1X64

Rack-Mountable PLC Splitter

Wall-Mounted PLC Splitter

FHESH ({EHRdB ) MIN/MAX

ARG FERRsER
55 0.2

3.8/4.0 55

7173 55 55
10.2/10.5 55 55
13.513.7 55 55
16.5/16.9 55 55
20.521.0 55 55

Tray Type PLC Splitter

LGX PLC Splitter

0.2

0.2

0.25

0.25

0.35

FeandER
R

40X4X4
60X7X4
100X80X10

40X4X4
B60X7X4
100X80X10
40X4X4
BOX7X4
100X80X10

50Xax4
B0X12X4
120X80X18

50X7X4
80X20X6
140X115X18
60X12X4
100X40X6
140X115X18



CwWDM/CCWDM

Oporating
conl;guuhn W!Vlhﬂnlll Spacing

Packaging Type

3-Port CWDM Device 1x2Device  1260~1620  20nm
CWDM MUX/DEMUX 1x2 1260~1620  20nm
CWDM MUX/DEMUX x4 1260~1620  20nm
CWDM MUX/DEMUX 146 1260~1620  20nm
CWDM MUX/DEMUX 1xB 1260~1620  20nm
CWDM MUX/DEMUX 1%16 1260~1620  20nm
CWDM MUX/DEMUX 117 1260~1620  20nm
CWDM MUX/DEMUX 1%18 1260-1620  20nm
CWDM OADM 1-CH 1260-1620  20nm
CWDM OADM 2CH 1260~1620  20nm
CWDM OADM 3-CH 1260~-1620  20nm
CWDM OADM 4-CH 1260~1620  20nm
CWDM OADM 5-CH 1260-1620  20nm
CWDM OADM 8-CH 1260~1620  20nm
CWOM OADM T-CH 1260-1620  20nm
CWDM OADM 8CH 1260~1620  20nm
cCWDM x4 1260~1620  20nm
CCWOM x5 1260~1620  20nm
CCWDM 1%6 1260-1620  20nm
CCWDM 1x7 1260~1620  20nm
CCWOM 1x4 1260-1620  20nm
CCWDM 1xB 1260~1620  20nm
CCWDM 1x12 1260-1620  20nm
CCWDM 1x18 1260~1620  20nm

DWDM/AAWG

mini PON CWDM Device 1x2 Device 1260~1620
DWDM MUX/DEMUX 12 C+L Band
DWDM MUX/DEMUX x4 C+LBand
DWDM MUX/DEMUX X8 C+L Band
DWDM MUX/DEMUX 1x16 C+LBand
DWDM OADM 1-CH C+LBand
DWDM QADM 2CH C+L Band
DWOM OADM 3CH C+L Band
DWDM GADM 4-CH C+LBand
DWDM OADM 5CH C+L Band
DWDM OADM 6-CH C+LBand
DWDM OADM 7-CH C+LBand
DWDM DADM 8CH C+LBand
Dpornllnn

Packaging Type mu’uu‘bn :mm
100G flat top AAWG C+LBand

48-CH

Interleaved 50GHz AAWG  80/88/96-CH  C+L Band

100G or
200G

100G or
200G

100G or
2006

100G or
200G

100G or
200G

100G or
200G

(men (Hﬂﬂﬂdhﬂ)
Act? o7
Act? 14
Ack? 16
Aex? 20
pi=> 35
Ack? 35
Act? 35
Add8Drop  Express
Act? 05 086
Aet? 07 12
Act? e 14
Acx? 14 18
Ace? 15 28
Act? 16 30
pl=c 18 34
A7 20 36
Aex? 1.0
AT 12
Act? 13
Act? 14
Act? 12
pi=24 15
Act? 20
Act? 25

Channel
Passband
{nm]
Ac£0.11 for 100G; =08 =04
Ac+0.25for 200G (Passport) (Reflection)
=06 =04

ot (Passport) (Reffection}
Ac+0.11 for 100G; 14
Ac=0.25 for 200G .
Ac+0.11 for 100G; 30
26+0.25 for 200G 40

Add&Drop Express

Acx011foriooG; 10 08
Ac+0.25 for 200G 14 14
Acz0.11 for 100G; 16 16
Ac:0.25/0r2006 g 0
Ac+0.11fori00G; 20 30
Ac£0.2500r2006 5, %
Ac£0.11for100G; 26 36
Ac£0.25 for 2006 20 38

1L(aB) Mniformi
(B

1dB Passband =0.28
1006 345 passband=058 0

50G

+625GHz. 70 1.8

Isolation(d8)
F‘:"-"""‘:’ IL(dB) _ PDL|
m_ 8

on-ad)

g

0.10

0.2
02
0.2
0.2
02
02
02

8888888
5385383588

0.1
041
01
0.1
ot
01
01
01
02
0z
02
02
0z
0z
02
02

8888888888888 888
B8 585858585885888858588%8%8

Isolation(dB)  |op) b

010

S

010
02
02
0z
02

£888 8

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

885586888 &£888

88888888

Isalation(dB)
POLP

05

23.0 200 0.5

| Ripple

Passbandlye o
(dB)

03
03
0.4
04
0.4
05
0.5

03
03
03
0.4
04
0.4
0.4
05
05
05
0.5
05
0.5
05
0.5
05

0.3
03
03
0.3
04
04
05
05

GZ-LINK

50

50 45

50 45

50 45

50 45

50 45

50 45

50 45
45 5475
45 5475
45 5475
45  -6~+75
46 575
45 —5—+75
45 5475
45 —H=~+75
45 —&=+75

g8 8888888888888

Fol R N
@
:

45  -5~+75
4 575
45 <6475
45 ~5~+75
45 5—475
a5 5476
45 ~B5~+75
45 =6~+75

pmn| AL | Operating
) (pa) |(dBFemperaturs
°c)

+20 05 40 -5~+65

+£20 05 40 5-465

GZ-LINK

Optical Switch

Technology Port Latching | Orive POL
Platform Configuration Type e {dB)
Mechanical Optical Switch 2 1260-16200r  Letohng aVorsv 10ms. 080 =015  gpeiem £0.05 10Milion  -40~+85
o
Mechanical Optical Switch x4 800~1300  pyonaichng 3Vorsv 10ms 120 =015 =3BfrMM +005 10Milion  -40~+85
Mechanical Optical Switch 18 1260-16200r  Loiehew Vorsv 10ms 150 =015 Sgnpram +005  FZ 10Million -40-+85
o
Mechanical Optical Switch  2x2FULL 8001300 Nonatesing. aVorbv 10ms 1.00 <045 =35forMM +005 é § 10Million  -40~+85
Mechanical Oplical Switch ~ 2x2 Bypass Vorsv 10ms. 100 <015 +005 A 10Milion -40~+85
1260~16200r 0 =50 for SM A
Mechanical Optical Switch  2¢4 (Dual 1:2) Vg8 1200 aVorsv 10ms 120 <015 | S35 tor Ml +005 10Million  -40~+85
Mechanical Optical Switch  4x4 (Dual 2x2 ) aVorsy 10ms 120 =015 +005 10Million  ~40~+85

VOA & Photo Detector

Bright, Dark  Continuous  0.70

il -
raras 48 S

Upto 40 07 04 01 04 Gor15

e
Max(dBm) 25 22 18 45 20 2
TAPPD ColBand  Rsp(MAMW)  7~12 16~20  40~60 45 NA 10 20 10 5 2 5475
L(dB) 05 06 08 45 NA 10 20 10 5 2 5475
i ol | TRMAW) 70 118 3545 40 30 10 20 10 045 2 5475
IL(d8) 07 08 10 40 30 10 20 10 045 2 5475
PLC Splitter Series
Packasing Type W e
(nm)
1) Bare Fiber PLC Splitter 2 1260~1650 38 55 55 05 05 40480
(1301 n<=84, 240 n<=32) X 1260~1650 7.0 55 5 05 05 40~ 180
2) Mini-module PLC Splitter 1x8 1260~1650 102 55 55 05 05 ~40~480
(1ann<=64, 2nn<=32) 1x16  1260-1650 135 55 55 08 0s 40480
sif:n":::::m) 1362 12601650 165 55 55 08 05 40480
4)Cassetia Modle PLC Splter 1%64  1260-1650 205 55 55 10 05 40180
(1xn n<=128, 2xn n<=128) X128 1260-1650 238 0.50 25 56 55 12 05 -40~480
5)LGX Metal Box PLC Splitter 2 1260~1650 42 030 09 5 85 05 05 40~ 180
mn‘:;‘"‘"iﬁ“{:::; 24 1260~1650 7.6 030 10 5 55 05 05 40180
-mount e
o e 28 1260~1650 108 0.30 12 5 55 05 05 40180
7) Welkmounted PL Spltr 16 1260~1650 140 0.30 15 5 55 08 0s 40~ 180
(1xnn<=128, 2xn n<=128) 232 1260~1650 175 030 18 56 55 08 05 40480
B) Tray Type PLC Splitter 2x64 1260~1650 205 035 22 56 55 10 0.5 -40—+80
(ann<=128,2:00p<=128) %128 1260-1650 2380 0.40 250 55 55 12 05 40180
PMPLC Spiiter "2 1260-1650 38 210 04 55 55 05 05 40180
PMPLC Splitter x4 1260~1650 7.1 210 08 56 55 05 05 40480
PMPLC Spiltter 78 1260-1650 102 210 08 56 55 05 05 40480
PMPLC Splitter 116 1260-1650 135 200 12 56 5 08 05 ~40—+80
PMPLC Splitter w32 1260-1650 165 200 15 5 55 08 05 -40—+80
PM PLC Splltter 1364 1260~1650 205 190 20 £ 5 10 05 40~ 180
PMPLC Splitter X128 1260~1650 238 180 25 5 85 12 05 40180
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MPO/MTP St e sk a s

A-end
Connector

B-end
Connector

Jacket Type

Insertion - Connector
Loss type Type

o [l 0 |Standard M| maie G6520 MTPIAPG | 001~
: y  |Eer F o |Femae | sm2 |ceszat MTPPG | MTPPC | | 8%
M | MPO Lo Lo o |Maeon| | swa |aesraz NPOIAPC [MPO APC
MTP. pel : ¥
MM OM1 MTPPC | MTP PC
P MM2 | OM2
ums | oms
MMa | O

Example Part Number: GMP-A-1-12-M-MM4-L.S-MPO/PC-MPO/PC-010

MPO/MTP #3325 88+

I I W

Insertion 4 Lsngm On A nd B-end
T &

G |Gigac™ MTPIARC | MTP LCIAPC 001~
989m

w | mPo MTP/PC MTFPC LCUPC

IMTP MPO/APC MPO APC SCIAPC

MTPIPC | MTP PC
F | Fanout SC/IUPC
FCIUPC

Example Part Number. GMF-‘1—12—M-SM1—OR—1000—MPOIAPC—LCIUPC—O'IO

MPO/MTP £FA4E M

|
Jacket Length On Cable
Type B-end Length

0 OR | Riser | |0500|500mm| | 0500 500mm
TypeB | |, |Eer 08 |08F | F | Female | Swz |GBSTA1| | LS | LszH | |1000[1000mm | 1000 1000mm
Type R towloss) T or H :r:ﬂl SM3 | G657AZ | OF |Plenum MPO/APC MPO APG| | MPOIARC IMPO AP
TypeC 24 | 24F MM1 | OM1 XX | NA MTP/PC | MTPPC | | MTP/PC | MTPPC
Others MM2 | OM2
uM3 | oM3
uma | Oma
L
= U1l [

Example Part Number: GMT-A-1-12-F-MM3-L.S-0500-0500-MPO/PC-MPO/PC-XXX

MPO/MTP EfEBA%E AT

Cable Length

000000000000

Insertion Fiber Type
Loss type
M Male

A-end B-end
Connactor Connector
G | GigaC™ 04 04-F SM1 | GB52D HY | Hytrel MTPIAPC MTP APC LC/APC 001~
w | o v [ | [ o [eee | F |Femae| | swz |GES7TA1 | OR | Resr | | MTPIPC | MIPPC Loupe b
IMTP 12 12-F SM3 |GesTA2 Ls LSZH | |MPOIAPC MPO APC. SCIAPC
1 [k 24 | 2F MM1 | OM1 OP | Plenum | | MTP/PC | MTP PC SCIUPC

MM2 | OM2 XX NA FCIAPC
M3 FCIUPC
MM4

=N
H-

Example Part Number: GM

Q—H

-1-12-M-MM3-HY- MPO/PC-LC/UPC-XXX
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Cable Stuff

o= i et

Gigac SM(G652D, GESTA) [ SX(Simplex)
tical 1
::.f:mm MM(50/125, 32.5/12532 DX(Duplex) 0.9mm LszH
— ‘ other set 2.0mm OFNP
3.0mm others.
others

Example Part Number: LC/UPC-G657A1-SX-0.9-LX-001

it kTl

Optical Fiber Connector Cleaner
For MPO-MTP

MTPIMP O # 7 2 MTP/MPOR#&iRBA

Abers. Fibars Fibars Fbers LED | Display Description

2 Typea abe 2 2 Typed cable 1

; ;3 . e ety

" 4 ] o ot polaiily B

5 Meyup Key-down 5 5 Keyup Key-down & green polaty B

& Postionl Pesition] 6 & Posttionl Positionl 7 | c o H nat polaity ©

7 ey 7 7 L. resn Jarky ©

& Position12 Position 12 & 8 Position 12 Position 12 § R q;G Nm_\u

. 1 $ e seon

u uu 2 oL [N ridk e pold

2 2 2 1 icker palarty not studied or AVBICIR polarky but cable partal breakage
L i 1 x PASS of ot ABIGHR polarily or laiest studied polarly
2 TypeC MPO/MTP cable T Type R MPO/MTP cable n e =

¥ L 2 areen chmm;m

‘ 14 1 - = =

5 Kepem Kepdown 6 5 Keyup 3 TAIL L

& Positiont Poitonl 5 6 Positionl Position1 10 red Dot AYB/C/R potriy or Iatest shucked polarty
7 1 7 4 nocableincenorcadlebreskage |
& Position 12 Position12 7 8 Positionl2 Position12 9 CHARGE of | not charge

s 0 9 5 EE 2 ]

10 0 L]

u u u 6

it u o 7

—ikxMPO/MTPXLFFiEHE

FEFBRIR M B ET 598 20085 B0 HE S (R QRS S 1Sk IR ), BLSRE S BMEIE I AR DR B A B R B, LETLLEM
EEBEAIRE. MSHEMRY, MARGRithED. —KXigit, B, WES, THIEH. SWESLFmm, —XHE
B FEIBEMPO/MT P sk B & IR T o

iR 7 5 N A

1. RIREMRMETH, FAEFBEFZL LSRR, e 1. LT MLEHLR R Btk o
BHEEIR(FENO] £ RIS 6. 2. POFTTX.

2. WITEEONEEH, BT EXIEA BIH{TIEE. 3. AMAREFNE.

3. BITHEIG, WRIFES, HERT, SWHS, WIHE. 4. MBHMEBEGRN.

5. WAMTPEDHRSE, X, BHEEASBEMS.





